Dylan Houser

Clay Parrish
Andrew Teet
Allen Limes

Joel Sonnenberg
Laura Yaney
Matt Rader
Kathryn Barney
Kristine Culler
Ben Riehle

Drew Baus
Brandon Herman
Brittany Conkey
Karigan Blue
Derick Rufenacht
Michaela Chambers
Everett Wilkerson
Adam Prigge
Brandon Geering
Luc Scott

Mariah Hantz
Jena Myers

Zac Graber
Rachael Weber
Cassie Shaffer
JolYssa Tedrow
Austin Krieger
Ben Brown

Amy Rethmel
Dakota Parrish
Hanna Herman
Joe Montana
Drake Perez
Destinee Hull
Kristi Walker
Matt Cook
James Kurtz

Casen Burkholder

Edon

Edon
Anthony Wayne
Otsego
Patrick Henry
Liberty Center
Patrick Henry
Anthony Wayne
Fairview
Edgerton
Otsego
Edgerton
Fairview
Patrick Henry
Wauseon
Liberty Center
Tinora

Patrick Henry
Archbold
Delta

Edon

Fayette
Liberty Center
Genoa
ElImwood
Delta
Evergreen
Edon

Tinora

Edon
Edgerton
Patrick Henry
Edgerton
Liberty Center
Liberty Center
Edon

Oak Harbor
Fayette

29
25
61
25
44
42
60
29
29
55
48
34
25
34
53
34
30
40
25
22
50
25
32
45
25
55
24
24
30
37
39
35
29
30
20
39
53

65
63
65
62
45
48
56
65
63
55
41
58
52
45
45
58
52
54
62
58
45
51
42
53
60
38
48
58
55
65
53
48
65
40
53
60
56

62
73
41
63
54
73
37
45
67
40
57
64
58
72
45
50
60
63
46
70
62
51
62
50
62
63
58
50
53
63
73
62
35
56
48
25
40

68
63
60
60
70
56
58
75
60
68
63
48
65
61
53
58
70
56
63
60
51
58
60
56
60
63
70
63
68
31
60
45
65
51
60
65
63

38
36
32
38
32
32
36
30
16
22
24
36
30
26
30
26
28
22
28
28
22
38
34
20
22
20
38
24
28
26
24
24
18
34
30
28
16

50
48
50
50
48
38
38
41
48
45
48
50
45
35
48
48
38
41
48
38
41
45
38
48
41
28
24
45
29
41
11
48
48
50
50
50
31

48
50
48
50
48
50
50
50
48
45
48
38
48
50
48
48
43
45
48
44
48
50
50
44
45
48
50
48
48
48
50
48
50
48
48
42
50

360
358
357
348
341
339
335
335
331
330
329
328
323
323
322
322
321
321
320
320
319
318
318
316
315
315
312
312
311
311
310
310
310
309
309
309
309




39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Danni Miller
Courtney Garrett
Kenzi Moyer

DJ Gase

Sierra Freeman
Jenna Jeffers
Darby Borton
Brittany Beaverson
Maggie Kwiatkowski
Makayla Mohre
Nathan Hackworth
Jessie Rufenacht
Brittany George
Lynnsey Maassel
Anthony Giardini
Mandie Atwater
Dustin Tanier

Nic Schieber
Mitch Beaverson
Nathan Nye

Ryan King

Justin Nofziger
Austin Schimming
Madison Campbell
Erika Foote

Junior Brehm

Jay Hoffman

Ben Eggers

Karlee Trausch
Matthew Litogot
Blake Parker

Tyler Reiser
Connor Keller

Kyle Gearheart
Matt Krill

Crystal Zimmerman
Brok Theisen

Jack Hagemeyer
Micah Schmunk
Sara Rufenacht
Joe Mohr

Marissa Myles

Evergreen
Otsego
Archbold
Anthony Wayne
Edgerton
Liberty Center
Pettisville
Tinora

Tinora
Elmwood
Otsego
Archbold
Elmwood
Tinora

Delta
Evergreen
Wauseon
Millcreek - West Unity
Elmwood
Edgerton
Archbold
Pettisville
Oak Harbor
Archbold
Delta
Millcreek - West Unity
Holgate
Archbold
Edon
Archbold
Delta

Patrick Henry
Delta

Edon
Pettisville
Holgate
Holgate
Elmwood
Wauseon
Wauseon
Millcreek - West Unity
Holgate

48
15
50
39
30
24
35
48
34
47
50
47
40
25
24
51
48
32
24
34
25
30
34
24
29
30
39
25
29
53
27
32
29
25
37
46
34
34
10
35
45
42

38
58
47
31
55
65
50
60
62
50
57
63
34
60
55
33
57
42
65
36
45
56
55
48
38
40
53
56
46
23
50
47
43
45
55
48
29
65
44
53
50
50

65
51
53
60
58
56
50
30
44
51
60
50
48
57
58
65
45
65
25
58
35
35
25
55
50
50
32
46
44
40
72
57
61
56
40
49
60
30
70
58
35
40

65
60
65
68
48
70
50
51
65
48
58
53
60
55
55
43
56
41
53
55
63
54
58
54
60
50
60
63
63
70
45
65
70
46
51
50
46
63
70
58
48
46

30
28
28
24
24
32
26
22
22
18
26
14
22
24
22
18
16
20
32
28
38
32
36
34
22
26
24
32
32
32
20
18
16
32
28
20
32
18
18
14
28
24

14
48
29
38
49

48
48
38
41
28
48
48
36
35
41
29
50
48
45
45
41
45
35
48
48
38
41
29
28
29
24
24
38
50
29
38
29
29
48
38
36

48
48
36
48
43
50
45
45
38
48
23
27
48
42
50
48
48
48
50
41
45
48
42
45
48
50
48
29
48
45
48
48
48
48
29
48
50
50
48
23
44
50

308
308
308
308
307
306
304
304
303
303
302
302
300
299
299
299
299
298
297
297
296
296
295
295
295
294
294
292
291
2901
291
2901
291
290
290
290
289
289
289
289
288
288




81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Rylee Roger
Paige Green
Blade Leslie
Natalie Meyer
Allison Fahrer
Ethan Scantlen
Nick Keller

Eric Traver

Paige Merillat
Matthew Schmitt
Paige Keefer
Taylor West

Alec Nash
Brittany Combs
Paige Finney
Ryan Tietje
Spencer Keefer
Carrie Arps

Neil Winseman
Jacob Bechstain
Meridith Short
Brooks Grine
Drake Moore
Brandon Oyer
Eric Kurtz

Cody Bronson
Garrett Benschoter
Ethan Douglass
Andrew Roth
Seth Beaverson
Destinee Riter
Alexis Miller
Jeremy Ruger
Aaron Piorkowski
Sarah Armbruster
Zandra Michelle Vassar
Katherine Bell
Casey Klingshirn
Matt Sevey
Wade Burkholder
Jordan Clymer
Cole Burkholder
Donald Wilson
Zeb Hites

Ciara Lithemoald
Demi Powers

Autumn Joice

Fayette

Delta
Millcreek - West Unity
Holgate

Delta
Fairview
Genoa

Genoa
Archbold
Millcreek - West Unity
Fayette
Fayette

Delta

Edon
Pettisville
Patrick Henry
Fayette
Holgate

Delta

Liberty Center
Archbold
Fairview
Anthony Wayne
Archbold

Oak Harbor
Holgate
Elmwood
North Central
Archbold
Fayette

Edon
Elmwood
Wauseon
Archbold
Edon

North Central
Liberty Center
Tinora
Archbold
Fayette
Wauseon
Fayette
Millcreek - West Unity
Delta

Fayette
Fayette

Edon

25
20
37
25
25
30
24
30
25
32
20
20
29
58
32
34
24
25
20
34
51
34
35
33
29
25
27
30
25
24
25
29
20
32
30
44
35
29
15
20
15
51
27
20
24
48
29

61
46
42
57
38
45
41
52
58
55
65
50
53
43
46
39
56
52
63
60
39
55
53
28
50
58
58
40
43
68
34
28
50
46
33
51
55
48
42
47
46
48
34
52
46
39
39

36
38
65
40
55
51
49
67
44
50
40
36
52
63
58
25
58
32
51
45
58
35
44
55
37
35
32
57
40
63
49
58
58
28
53
45
27
57
54
57
52
68
45
37
72
59
59

49
63
37
58
50
51
68
43
53
46
49
49
44
36
48
56
61
56
56
33
56
70
55
53
51
48
60
53
53
36
48
61
60
48
51
44
51
50
46
70
53
27
34
61
26
41
33

24
24
26
24
20
14
26
18
12
30
14
28
26
10
16
28
24
20
18
16
12
18
34
24
34
22
30
24
30
24
24
23
10
24
20
10
34
26
26
22
20
16
30
26
22
22
28

48
48
31
41
48
45
29
45
48
23
48
50
30
24
45
50

45
24
48
16
29

35
28
41
24
48
38

45
24
29
48
35
26
41
14
44

35
48
24
28

29

45
48
48
41
50
50
48
30
45
48
48
50
48
48
36
48
48
50
48
44
48
38
48
50
48
48
45
23
45
50
48
50
45
45
48
50
26
45
42
44
48
50
50
48
50
50
50

288
287
286
286
286
286
285
285
285
284
284
283
282
282
281
280
280
280
280
280
280
279
278
278
277
277
276
275
274
274
273
273
272
271
270
270
269
269
269
269
269
269
268
268
268
268
267




128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Spenser Goebel
Michala Ross
Hannah Hesterman
Roy DeKleyne
Grant Rupp
Rex Tietje
Emily Culler
Shane Valdez
Jessica Cline
John George
Paige Howe
Marisa Ayala
Clay Waidelich
Kirby Miller

Bill Potter
James Ester
Tessa Lee

Levi Deffely
Alec Hylander
Taylor Radcliffe
Levi Frysinger
Allison Miller
Kayla Kleinhans
Ryan Gilmore
Hunter Donald
Nick Traver
Jake Wonderly
Jon Myers

Lisa Mason
Megan Loeffler
Cory Rocha
Jenny Bortz
Rylee McCain
Justin Lovejoy
Paige Semer
Dan Cousino
Brooks Kuney
Matthew Kinsman
Preston Zeedyk
Tyler Johnson
Bailey McCance
Noah Zachrich
Ethan Rosebrock
Troy Grime
Everett Klingshirn
Nick Luderman

Ben Thomas

Edon

Tinora

Archbold
Fairview
Archbold
Patrick Henry
Fairview

Oak Harbor
Elmwood
Genoa

Holgate
Elmwood
Pettisville
North Central
Otsego
Fairview
Evergreen
Pettisville
Fayette

North Central
Liberty Center
Liberty Center
Oak Harbor
Fayette

Otsego

Genoa

Fairview
Millcreek - West Unity
Anthony Wayne
Evergreen
Archbold
Holgate
Millcreek - West Unity
Archbold
Millcreek - West Unity
Oak Harbor
Millcreek - West Unity
Archbold
Fairview
Fairview

Patrick Henry
Holgate
Fairview
Wauseon
Holgate

Holgate

Otsego

29
40
58
30
25
40
30
57
32
39
25
48
51
25
39
34
25
45
14
30
34
29
25
37
30
20
24
24
30
32
32
34
37
47
25
40
20
29
25
24
25
25
34
48
41
40
34

33
43
28
52
48
40
60
34
45
56
50
36
46
43
50
34
38
30
55
45
46
58
65
42
56
53
45
36
39
35
48
52
53
33
40
31
38
53
63
50
41
50
45
63
39
43
31

33
58
29
37
57
45
45
50
52
62
18
46
25
32
25
25
65
58
59
55
40
32
51
58
35
39
44
75
28
58
25
32

23
42
36
22
32
27
32
22
32
32
35
40

27

50
36
46
38
38
22
38
51
29
26
46
53
40
51
43
58
55
39
39
21
65
36
43
26
36
51
55
31
36
14
34
46
37
34
55
50
46
60
55
31
34
53
63
10
31
31
38

32
28
18
30
16
26
22
18
22
26
26
20
18
26
24
22
18
18
26
22

26
22
28
18
14
20
16
28
18
22
26
30
22
18
30
28
16
10
24
22
20
26
18
16
24
20

41
16
48
38
29
48
24
14
29
11
43

48
36
50
45

41

29
21
29
18

45
48

41
36
38
38
16
38
38
14
28
38
14

31
45
29

43
50

48
45
38
38
50
41
41
36
50
38
48
44
27
41
23
36
44
23
50
50
38
41
27
48
28
23
50
23
48
50
45
37
42
45
48
26
48
36
50
45
48
28
27
48
50
44
21

266
266
265
263
263
262
260
260
259
258
256
256
255
254
254
254
254
254
252
252
252
251
251
248
248
248
247
246
245
245
244
243
242
242
242
241
240
240
239
237
237
237
236
231
226
225
221




175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Kaleb Holtsberry
Mackenzie Meyer
Dylan Grimm
Adam Spieth
Alex Hurst

Ale Gonzalez
Grant Fahringer
Jacob Carpenter
Zach Kinney
Latesha Koch
Dakota Pitts

Fairview
Archbold
Pettisville
Liberty Center
Archbold
Fayette

Delta

Liberty Center
Elmwood
North Central
North Central

43
24
20
20

20

10

10

40
39
51
58
27
20
15

10
10

50
26
17
31
58
51
10
24

ul

22
28
18
22
24
14
24
26
22
24
20

14
30
48

28

48

24

35

45

23
27
48

50
50
50
45

218
216
209
203
202
181
162
134
116

94

89




